
1 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 90.96 39.46 52.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -1.71 4.69-4 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.56 3.34-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

3 1Lo+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 -1 2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 2

6 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

9 3F<+1Eu+2S < 6.64 X -0.85 5.79-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.92 2.86-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 2

12 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.20-1 0 0 0 0

47.95 39.46

Skating Skills 2.00 5.585.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.004.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

52.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立大学FSC 4 90.10 42.94 47.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 -2 -1 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 2 1 1

5 3S+1T 4.70 -0.43 4.27-1 0 -2 -1 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 -1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 0 1 1 1

11 3T 4.62 X -0.28 4.34-1 0 -2 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 0

42.83 42.94

Skating Skills 2.00 5.084.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.334.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.924.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.674.50 4.75 5.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75

47.16

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子

レイクカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/05/04 20:32 Page 1



3 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 84.03 39.03 45.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo<< << 6.00 -1.82 4.18-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

3 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.43 6.431 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 0 0 -1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 -1 0

7 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 1 -3 1

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-5 -2 -4 -3 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-4 0 -2 -1 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.38 2.40-5 -2 -4 -4 -4

11 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.04 1.83-1 0 0 -3 0

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -2 0

43.18 39.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 5.25 4.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.584.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.424.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.00 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

45.00

4 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 1 76.49 29.65 47.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.17 1.56-2 0 0 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 -1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 2Fe+1Eu+2Sq e 3.56 X -0.58 2.98-5 0 -3 -5 -4

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 0 1

33.67 29.65

Skating Skills 2.00 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.674.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

47.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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